RVO BAKONYSZENTLASZLO SZLALOM RALLY

N/1 kategoria

Helyezés: Rajtszam:

1. 19

2. 23

3. 41
N/2 kategoria
Helyezés: Rajtszam:

1. 30

2. 39

3. 17

4, 31

5. 2
N/3 kategoria
Helyezés: Rajtszam:

1. 14

2. 40

A/1 kateqoria

Helyezés: Rajtszam:

1. 1

2. 46

3. 15

4, 12

5. 51

6. 52

7. 28
A/2 kateqgoria
Helyezés: Rajtszam:

1. 45

2. 38

3. 25

4, 13

5. 7

6. 10

2011. oktober 23.
Végeredmény
Név: Auté:
Vigh Zsolt Trabant
Erdélyi Mark Trabant
Miklds Istvan Trabant
Név: Auté:
Szakonyi Gabor Suzuki Swift
Régi Péter Suzuki Swift
Bognar Gergely Suzuki Swift
Abraham Zoltan Suzuki GTI
Matyok Laszlo VW Jetta
Név: Auté:
Czang Balazs Toyota Carina
Nagy Heléna VW Polo
Név: Auté:
Saghi Zoltan Trabant
Vara Gergely Trabant
Gyongyosi Norbert Trabant
Véninger Istvan Trabant
Zach Béla Trabant
Emmer Akos Trabant
Volf Norbert Trabant
Név: Auté:
Sipos Istvan Suzuki Swift
Takacs Péter Suzuki Swift
Borbély Gabor Trabant
Domsodi Gabor Trabant
Kovacs Krisztian Lada
Rotaridesz Sandor Lada

@ m"m

Osszesitett id6:
09:54,00
10:18,44
10:35,95

Osszesitett id6:
08:52,16
08:54,14
08:54,93
08:59,06
09:42,19

Osszesitett ido:
08:25,83
09:27,89

Osszesitett ido:

09:18,51
09:19,55
09:21,34
09:21,74
09:35,35
10:11,22
10:37,43

Osszesitett ido:

08:28,73
08:36,43
09:12,36
09:54,32
10:06,35
10:14,38



RVO BAKONYSZENTLASZLO SZLALOM RALLY

2011. oktoéber 23.

Végeredmény

Név:

Szalai Gerg6
Sulyok Balint
Szasz Akos
Németh Istvan
Osvath Bence
Lelkes Istvan
Szabd Balazs
Kirmer Jozsef

Név:

A/3 kateqgoria
Helyezés: Rajtszam:
1. 26
2. 11
3. 6
4, 50
5. 27
6. 16
7. 5
8. 33
A/4 kateqgoria
Helyezés: Rajtszam:
1. 43
2. 4
3. 22
4, 36
5. 32
6. 34
7. 37
8 29
9. 20

P/Proto kateqgoria

Szabd Tamas
Szabd Gyorgy
Nagy Krisztian
Takacs Richard
Németh Gergely
Nagy Istvan
Alexovics Adam
Takacs Marton
Schwéger Norbert

Ginovszky Lajos
Takacs Attila

Helyezés: Rajtszam: Név:
1. 35
2. 48
Indult méq...
Kateqgoéria: Rajtszam: Név:
A/2 24

Laszl6 Gabor

Auto:
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Lada

Lada

Lada

Lada

Lada

Auto:
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
VW Golf
VW Golf
Lada VFTS
Lada

BMW E21
Suzuki Swift
VW Golf

Auto:

Skoda 120 Proto

Avia

Auté:
Trabant

@ m"m

Osszesitett ido:

08:24,64
08:38,06
08:45,26
09:34,08
09:37,41
10:06,70
10:40,82
11:02,03

Osszesitett ido:

08:02,04
08:31,42
08:58,31
09:08,18
09:10,27
09:47,03
09:49,26
09:52,64
10:02,66

Osszesitett ido:

09:40,64
10:06,90



